Be- und Entltftungsventil Ausfuhrung Oxidator
Stuckliste

Pos. Bauteil Material

1

OOk WN

Auslassbogen

d 50 mm mit

AG 11/2¢
Rollmembrane
0O-Ring 95 x 8,5 mm
Sechskantschraube
Sechskantmutter
Abweiser

Gehause
Schwimmer Aus-

fihrung Oxidator
Kugelhahn 1

www.hawle.de

PE

HNBR

NBR

nichtrostender Stahl
nichtrostender Stahl

PP

Stahl - Hawle-Epoxy-
Pulverbeschichtung oder
nichtrostender Stahl

POM

nichtrostender Stahl

10
11
12

13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20

3-66

Schwimmerstange
komplett
Déampfungsring
Membranbecher
komplett
Druckfeder
Siebscheibe
O-Ring 157 x 6 mm

Klemmflansch

Sicherungsring
Ventilgehause -
Oberteil

O-Ring 34 x 3 mm
Edelstahlhilse
Oxidator

9830-05

nichtrostender Stahl
EPDM
POM

nichtrostender Stahl
POM

NBR

Stahl - Hawle-Epoxy-
Pulverbeschichtung oder
nichtrostender Stahl
POM

POM
NBR

nichtrostender Stahl
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